
ORISSA SCHOOL OF MINING ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

CIVIL-III-23/2018, Order No- 2 /CIVIL. Date 

The follovwing Faculties (list enclosed) of Civil Engg Department are assigned as Mentors of 4th 

and 6 semesters students of Civil Engg for Summer-2024. They have the following responsibility as 
Student Mentor. 

1. Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of assignment, 

practical record. 360° academic performance monitoring of students under mentorship. 

2. Arranging doubt clear classes in concerned subject. Guidance in examination related issue. 

4 

3. Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of student, who are deprived 
of any scholarship and sorting out same with help of authority. 
Fee paid, Hostel related issue. 

5. Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students. 
6. Motivation, career counseling and helping in co curricular activities like learning extra skill, 

personality development. 

7. Helping students in any personal issue, where they approach mentor for guidance. 
8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism. 

9. Discussing critical issues related to students with HOD and Principal. 

HOp, Civil 
OSME Keonjhar 

Copy to all faculties of Civil Engg. Department for kind information & necessary action. 
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Teacher students mentor list for Winter-2023 (2023-24) 
Name of the mentor 

Sri Sashidhar Behera 

(Lecturer cum HoD 1/c) 

Ms Lopamudra Nayak 
(Lecturer) 

Miss Sudhashree Munda 

(Lecturer) 

(PTGF) 

Semester 

6th 

6th 

4th 

4th 

|ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 
AYUSH KUMAR SAHOO 

BAHADULA HO 

BIBEKANANDA DASH 

Name of the student 

BISWAJIT SAHU 
DARSHAN MAHANTA 

DEEPA KISKU 

DISHA MOHANTY 

DUKHIRAM MAJHI 
HEMALATA PATRA 

KRUPANIDHI NAIK 
KUBERSEN MAHANTA 

PADMABATI MAHANTA 

PRAKRUTI SETHY 
PRASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA 

RAHUL RANJAN MAJHI 

ROHAN KUMAR RAY 

SAMEER SEI 

SANJU MAJHI 
SHISHIR KUMAR SAHU 

SITAKANTA PATI 
SMRUTISMITA NAIK 

SOMYA RANJAN SETHI 
SUCHARITA PRADHAN 
SUMIT GOURAV MOHANTY 
SUTAPHA MAHAKUD 
|SWAPNARANI MAHANTA 

TANKADHAR BARIK 
YASHMoJEET CHATTAR 

YASOBANTA MAHANTA 
JHARANA PATRA 

BIBHU PRASAD SAHOO 
JAYASHREE PAREI 

KABULA PRADHAN 
L.S SUBHADARSHINEE MOHANTA 

MALATI PALEI 
MAMATA NAIK 
MANAS KHATUA 

PRATIT KUMAR NAIK 
PREETY HEMBRAM 
PRITAM KUMAR SAHOO 

PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA 

RIKINA MUNDA 

SAROI KUMAR SAHO0 

SASWAT SUBHANKAR NAIK 
SIPRA MAHAPATRA 

SNEHA CHAKRABARTY 
SUBHASHREE SETHY 
SUjYOTI JENA 
SWAGATIKA NAIK 
SWAYAMSIDDHA PARIDA 
TANUSHREE BEHERA 

|ABHIJIT MAHANTA 
|ACHYUTANANDA PRUSTY 

LUGU MURMU 

|SHUBHAM PRAKASH MAHANTA 

F21007001019 
F21007001020 
F21007001021 
F21007001022 
F21007001023 
F21007001024 

F21007001025 

F21007001026 

F21007001027 

F21007001028 

F21007001029 

F21007001030 

F21007o01031 

F21007001032 

F21007001033 

1023 

1024 

1025 

1026 

1029 

1030 

1031 

1032 

L23007001001 
L23007001002 

L23007001003 
L23007001004 

OSME KEONJHAR 

Regd.no 

F21007001003 

F21007001004 
F21007001005 
F21007001006 

F21007001007 
F21007001008 

F21007001009 

F21007001010 
F21007001011 

F21007001012 
F21007001013 
F21007001014 
F21007001016 
F21007001017 
F210070010 18 

F22007001001 

1003 

1007 

1009 

1010 

1011 

1012 

1013 

1014 

1015 

1016| 
1017 

1018 

1022 
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