## ORISSA SCHOOL OF MINING ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

## **DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING**

CIVIL-III-23/2018, Order No- 12 /CIVIL. Date- 16/01/2024

The following Faculties (list enclosed) of Civil Engg Department are assigned as Mentors of **4th** and 6<sup>th</sup> semesters students of Civil Engg for Summer-2024. They have the following responsibility as Student Mentor.

- 1. Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of assignment, practical record. 360° academic performance monitoring of students under mentorship.
- 2. Arranging doubt clear classes in concerned subject. Guidance in examination related issue.
- 3. Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of student, who are deprived of any scholarship and sorting out same with help of authority.
- 4. Fee paid, Hostel related issue.
- 5. Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students.
- Motivation, career counseling and helping in co curricular activities like learning extra skill, personality development.
- 7. Helping students in any personal issue, where they approach mentor for guidance.
- 8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism.
- 9. Discussing critical issues related to students with HOD and Principal.

OSME Keonjhar

Copy to all faculties of Civil Engg. Department for kind information & necessary action.

	Teacher students mentor list for Winter-2023 ( 2023-24 )			
	Name of the mentor	Semester	Name of the student	Regd.no
	Sri Sashidhar Behera (Lecturer cum HoD I/c )	6th	ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK	F21007001003
			AYUSH KUMAR SAHOO	F21007001004
1			BAHADULA HO	F21007001005
4			BIBEKANANDA DASH	F21007001006
5			BISWAJIT SAHU	F21007001007
6			DARSHAN MAHANTA	F21007001008
7			DEEPA KISKU	F21007001009
8			DISHA MOHANTY	F21007001010
9			DUKHIRAM MAJHI	F21007001011
10			HEMALATA PATRA	F21007001012
11			KRUPANIDHI NAIK	F21007001013
12			KUBERSEN MAHANTA	F21007001014
13			PADMABATI MAHANTA	F21007001016
14			PRAKRUTI SETHY	F21007001017
15			PRASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA	F21007001018
16	Ms Lopamudra Nayak (Lecturer)	6th	RAHUL RANJAN MAJHI	F21007001019 •
17			ROHAN KUMAR RAY	F21007001020
18			SAMEER SEI	F21007001021
19			SANJU MAJHI	F21007001022
20			SHISHIR KUMAR SAHU	F21007001023
21			SITAKANTA PATI	F21007001024
22			SMRUTISMITA NAIK	F21007001025
23			SOMYA RANJAN SETHI	F21007001026
24			SUCHARITA PRADHAN	F21007001027
25			SUMIT GOURAV MOHANTY	F21007001028
26			SUTAPHA MAHAKUD	F21007001029
27			SWAPNARANI MAHANTA	F21007001030
28			TANKADHAR BARIK	F21007001031
29			YASHMOJEET CHATTAR	F21007001032
30			YASOBANTA MAHANTA	F21007001033
1			JHARANA PATRA	F22007001001
2			BIBHU PRASAD SAHOO	1003
3			JAYASHREE PAREI	1007
4	Miss Sudhashree Munda (Lecturer)	4th	KABULA PRADHAN	1009
5			L.S SUBHADARSHINEE MOHANTA	1010
6			MALATI PALEI	1011
7			MAMATA NAIK	1012
8			MANAS KHATUA	1013
9			PRATIT KUMAR NAIK	1014
10			PREETY HEMBRAM	1015
11			PRITAM KUMAR SAHOO	1016
12			PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA	1017
13			RIKINA MUNDA	1018
14			SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO	1022
15	(PTGF)	4th	SASWAT SUBHANKAR NAIK	1023
16			SIPRA MAHAPATRA	1024
17			SNEHA CHAKRABARTY	1025
18			SUBHASHREE SETHY	1026
19			SUJYOTI JENA	1029
20			SWAGATIKA NAIK	1030
21			SWAYAMSIDDHA PARIDA	1031
22			TANUSHREE BEHERA	1032
23			ABHIJIT MAHANTA	L23007001001
24			ACHYUTANANDA PRUSTY	L23007001002
25			LUGU MURMU	1.23007001003
26			SHUBHAM PRAKASH MAHANTA	L23007001004
			OHODITANT FRANKASH MAHAMTA	23007001004

HOD CWIL OSME KEONJHAR